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DULLES
107 LITTLE RIVER 0 0 180 84 0 0 406 2 9 0 1 1 0 82 0 0 765
108 MERCER 0 0 210 58 2 0 345 1 7 0 0 5 0 70 0 0 698
112 FREEDOM 0 0 189 42 0 0 299 2 7 0 1 2 0 59 0 0 601
114 DULLES SOUTH 0 1 180 34 0 1 274 1 1 0 2 4 0 52 0 0 550
117 CARTER 0 0 131 31 0 0 158 0 3 0 0 1 0 27 0 0 351
118 MOOREFIELD 0 1 209 83 0 1 424 1 3 0 0 5 1 68 0 0 796
119 ARCOLA 0 2 165 68 1 0 312 2 4 0 2 2 0 61 0 0 619
120 LUNSFORD 0 0 222 57 0 0 413 1 5 0 1 0 0 81 0 0 780
121 TOWN HALL 0 0 160 48 0 3 253 2 4 0 4 0 0 49 0 0 523
122 HUTCHISON FARM 4 0 265 66 1 3 428 2 5 1 2 6 1 98 0 0 882
123 CARDINAL RIDGE 0 0 95 72 0 0 288 0 3 0 3 0 0 65 0 0 526
124 LIBERTY 0 1 170 48 0 0 254 0 4 0 3 3 1 47 2 0 533
125 ROCK RIDGE 0 0 165 29 0 1 308 1 6 0 1 1 1 75 0 0 588
126 GOSHEN POST 0 0 232 56 0 0 367 2 6 1 0 4 0 79 0 0 747

DULLES TOTALS 4 5 2573 776 4 9 4529 17 67 2 20 34 4 913 2 0 8959
ALGONKIAN

207 RIVER BEND 0 0 132 67 1 0 311 1 6 0 4 0 0 66 0 0 588
208 ALGONKIAN 2 0 124 69 1 0 289 3 4 0 4 1 0 49 0 0 546
209 POTOMAC FALLS 1 0 227 85 0 0 463 3 5 0 2 2 0 106 0 0 894
210 CASCADES 0 0 301 99 2 4 503 2 8 0 2 3 2 107 0 0 1033
213 COUNTRYSIDE 0 0 86 42 0 0 147 0 5 0 0 0 1 46 0 0 327
214 SUGARLAND NORTH 3 0 207 121 0 0 572 4 4 1 4 1 1 111 0 0 1029
215 SUGARLAND SOUTH 2 0 286 108 1 4 384 2 13 0 1 1 0 89 0 0 891
216 LOWES ISLAND 1 0 189 63 1 0 462 4 6 0 4 1 0 109 0 0 840
217 SOUTH BANK 0 0 225 81 0 2 526 0 6 0 5 5 0 135 0 0 985
218 UNIVERSITY CENTER 1 0 214 68 0 0 302 0 2 0 1 5 0 37 0 0 630
219 GALILEE CHURCH 0 0 211 74 0 1 290 0 7 0 4 0 1 48 2 0 638

ALGONKIAN TOTALS 10 0 2202 877 6 11 4249 19 66 1 31 19 5 903 2 0 8401
BLUE RIDGE

301 PURCELLVILLE 2 0 169 98 1 1 475 2 9 0 3 1 0 80 0 0 841
302 ROUND HILL 0 0 116 66 1 0 342 0 14 0 4 3 0 85 0 0 631
303 HILLSBORO 0 0 129 79 0 1 348 0 5 1 4 0 0 68 0 0 635
305 PHILOMONT 0 0 59 32 0 0 174 1 6 0 1 0 0 53 1 0 327
307 MIDDLEBURG 0 0 64 32 1 0 216 2 4 1 4 0 0 45 0 0 369
308 ST LOUIS 0 0 61 27 0 2 242 1 0 0 0 1 0 60 0 0 394
309 ALDIE 0 0 57 15 0 0 150 1 1 0 0 1 0 34 0 0 259
310 MOUNTAIN VIEW 1 0 188 86 0 0 448 2 8 0 1 3 2 73 0 0 812
311 ROUND HILL ELEMENT 1 0 156 63 0 0 356 0 8 0 0 1 0 59 1 0 645
312 BRIAR WOODS 0 0 228 62 0 0 452 1 6 0 1 1 1 81 0 0 833
313 PINEBROOK 0 0 254 99 1 1 479 3 6 0 1 3 0 103 0 0 950
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314 LEGACY 0 0 178 61 1 0 415 1 7 0 1 1 2 109 0 0 776
315 FIREHOUSE 0 0 45 20 0 0 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 228
316 CREIGHTON'S CORNER 1 0 219 134 1 0 531 3 17 1 4 4 0 92 0 0 1007
318 MADISON'S TRUST 0 0 149 70 0 0 477 3 8 0 1 2 0 123 0 0 833
319 JOHN CHAMPE 0 0 204 81 0 0 567 0 3 0 5 3 1 121 0 0 985
320 STONE HILL 2 0 307 95 2 2 565 2 7 0 3 1 0 119 0 0 1105
321 BRAMBLETON MIDDLE 0 0 167 53 0 1 295 0 7 0 3 2 1 51 0 0 580
322 BUFFALO TRAIL 0 1 137 63 1 0 301 1 6 0 2 0 0 47 0 0 559

BLUE RIDGE TOTALS 7 1 2887 1236 9 8 6955 23 122 3 38 27 7 1444 2 0 12769
CATOCTIN

401 WEST LOVETTSVILLE 1 0 211 118 0 0 413 2 16 0 3 6 0 93 0 0 863
402 WATERFORD 1 0 137 54 0 1 410 6 8 1 0 1 0 94 0 0 713
403 LUCKETTS 2 0 178 78 0 0 451 1 9 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 823
407 HARPER PARK 1 0 123 33 0 0 295 1 1 0 0 1 0 42 0 0 497
408 EVERGREEN 0 0 230 76 0 0 434 0 8 0 3 4 0 83 0 0 838
409 CLARKES GAP 1 1 135 46 1 0 381 0 12 0 1 3 0 112 0 0 693
411 EAST LOVETTSVILLE 0 2 137 72 1 1 300 0 3 0 3 1 0 67 0 0 587
413 TUSCARORA 0 0 11 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 39
414 RED ROCK 0 0 105 44 0 1 257 2 2 0 1 0 0 47 0 0 459
416 HAMILTON 1 0 213 112 0 2 507 5 11 0 3 3 2 106 0 0 965
420 RIVER CREEK 2 0 103 37 0 0 459 2 5 0 1 2 0 133 0 0 744
421 BETWEEN THE HILLS 0 0 20 6 0 0 40 0 3 0 1 0 0 16 0 0 86
422 SYCOLIN CREEK 2 0 93 37 0 1 302 1 8 0 3 4 0 99 0 0 550

CATOCTIN TOTALS 11 3 1696 713 2 6 4273 20 86 1 19 25 2 1000 0 0 7857
LEESBURG

501 WEST LEESBURG 1 1 184 131 0 2 433 0 19 0 2 3 0 90 0 0 866
502 EAST LEESBURG 1 0 237 123 1 3 363 0 7 1 0 5 0 64 0 0 805
503 DRY MILL 0 1 85 70 1 0 220 3 2 0 1 2 0 53 0 0 438
504 SMARTS MILL 3 0 225 113 0 0 501 1 16 0 1 4 0 81 0 0 945
505 COOL SPRING 1 0 199 94 0 1 469 0 5 0 4 1 1 96 0 0 871
506 BRANDON PARK 1 0 195 57 0 0 171 1 5 0 0 0 0 37 1 0 468
507 GREENWAY 0 1 110 54 0 0 238 0 7 0 0 1 0 68 0 0 479
508 BALLS BLUFF 1 1 224 103 1 0 438 0 8 0 4 4 0 75 0 0 859
509 TOLBERT 0 3 258 93 0 0 478 2 10 1 4 1 0 92 0 0 942
510 HERITAGE 1 0 83 61 0 1 295 2 6 1 1 2 0 62 0 0 515

LEESBURG TOTALS 9 7 1800 899 3 7 3606 9 85 3 17 23 1 718 1 0 7188
BROAD RUN

615 HILLSIDE 0 0 164 115 0 0 449 1 5 0 1 5 0 95 0 0 835
616 EAGLE RIDGE 0 0 203 69 0 0 482 1 6 0 1 1 0 110 0 0 873
617 OAK GROVE 0 1 177 25 0 0 146 2 1 0 1 1 0 14 0 0 368
619 RIDGETOP 1 0 157 43 0 0 183 0 1 0 1 1 1 36 0 0 424



Key: Gray shading will 
not have results Cory Booker Julián Castro

Bernie 
Sanders

Elizabeth 
Warren

Marianne 
Williamson

Michael 
Bennet

Joseph R. 
Biden

Amy 
Klobuchar

Tulsi 
Gabbard Deval Patrick

Pete 
Buttigieg Andrew Yang Tom Steyer

Michael R. 
Bloomberg

Under 
Votes

Over 
Votes Total

President

620 RUSSELL BRANCH 0 0 239 111 1 1 588 0 12 0 1 2 0 113 0 0 1068
621 DOMINION TRAIL 0 1 296 91 0 2 555 3 8 1 2 0 0 102 1 0 1062
622 FARMWELL STATION 1 0 269 81 1 0 601 2 3 0 1 3 0 103 0 0 1065
623 WELLER 0 0 219 83 1 2 816 3 10 0 1 1 0 178 0 0 1314
625 MILL RUN 0 1 57 38 0 0 234 2 3 0 2 4 0 41 0 0 382
626 ASHBY PONDS 0 1 34 28 1 0 479 3 2 0 1 0 0 128 0 0 677
627 ASHBROOK 1 0 117 32 1 0 124 0 1 0 0 1 0 16 0 0 293
628 MOOREFIELD STATION 0 0 310 109 1 2 447 0 3 0 6 6 0 76 0 0 960
629 DISCOVERY 1 0 58 21 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 1 0 17 0 0 203

BROAD RUN TOTALS 4 4 2300 846 6 7 5209 17 55 1 18 26 1 1029 1 0 9524
STERLING

701 SULLY 1 3 210 90 0 2 288 2 2 0 0 1 0 69 0 0 668
702 PARK VIEW 4 2 202 51 0 2 224 1 4 0 3 2 0 80 1 0 576
703 ROLLING RIDGE 1 2 358 89 1 5 321 1 7 1 5 1 1 54 1 0 848
705 FOREST GROVE 0 4 259 88 3 0 381 4 3 0 2 0 0 79 0 0 823
707 CLAUDE MOORE PARK 1 0 201 73 0 0 288 0 5 0 2 2 0 57 2 0 631
708 SENECA 0 0 186 77 0 1 361 3 8 0 2 2 2 89 0 0 731
709 MIRROR RIDGE 0 3 279 70 0 1 355 0 7 0 1 2 0 57 0 1 776
710 STERLING 0 3 168 62 1 0 227 2 4 0 3 3 3 39 0 0 515

STERLING TOTALS 7 17 1863 600 5 11 2445 13 40 1 18 13 6 524 4 1 5568
ASHBURN

808 STONE BRIDGE 4 0 249 122 0 0 552 3 21 0 4 0 0 123 0 0 1078
810 CEDAR LANE 0 0 235 123 0 1 408 2 9 2 2 4 0 89 0 0 875
813 SELDENS LANDING 0 0 212 62 0 1 334 1 4 0 3 5 2 66 0 0 690
814 NEWTON - LEE 2 0 146 51 0 0 458 1 2 0 2 1 0 131 0 0 794
815 BELMONT RIDGE 1 0 146 58 0 0 656 1 5 0 1 2 0 182 0 0 1052
817 SANDERS CORNER 1 0 287 124 0 1 544 1 16 0 4 2 0 106 0 0 1086
818 BROAD RUN 2 0 143 58 0 1 358 1 5 0 3 1 0 73 1 0 646
819 HERITAGE CHURCH 2 0 173 68 0 1 306 3 3 0 1 3 0 88 0 0 648
820 BELMONT STATION 1 0 208 47 0 0 350 2 8 0 0 3 0 66 0 0 685
822 RIVERSIDE 0 1 134 35 1 0 346 0 7 0 1 3 1 80 0 0 609

ASHBURN TOTALS 13 1 1933 748 1 5 4312 15 80 2 21 24 3 1004 1 0 8163
SPECIAL

901 ABSENTEE 3 0 833 495 1 5 631 220 24 1 457 34 20 493 1 3 3221
902 PROVISIONAL 1 0 16 6 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 53

SPECIAL TOTALS 4 0 849 501 1 5 655 220 24 1 457 34 20 499 1 3 3274
GRAND TOTAL 69 38 18103 7196 37 69 36233 353 625 15 639 225 49 8034 14 4 71703
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DULLES

107 LITTLE RIVER 2975 765 25.71% 765 25.71%
108 MERCER 2923 698 23.88% 698 23.88%
112 FREEDOM 2323 601 25.87% 601 25.87%
114 DULLES SOUTH 2869 550 19.17% 550 19.17%
117 CARTER 1668 351 21.04% 351 21.04%
118 MOOREFIELD 3510 796 22.68% 796 22.68%
119 ARCOLA 2499 619 24.77% 619 24.77%
120 LUNSFORD 3394 780 22.98% 780 22.98%
121 TOWN HALL 1897 523 27.57% 523 27.57%
122 HUTCHISON FARM 3491 882 25.26% 882 25.26%
123 CARDINAL RIDGE 1809 526 29.08% 526 29.08%
124 LIBERTY 2515 533 21.19% 533 21.19%
125 ROCK RIDGE 2655 588 22.15% 588 22.15%
126 GOSHEN POST 3176 747 23.52% 747 23.52%

DULLES TOTALS 37704 8959 100.00% 8959 23.76%

ALGONKIAN
207 RIVER BEND 1826 588 32.20% 588 32.20%
208 ALGONKIAN 1917 546 28.48% 546 28.48%
209 POTOMAC FALLS 2901 894 30.82% 894 30.82%
210 CASCADES 3638 1033 28.39% 1033 28.39%
213 COUNTRYSIDE 1221 327 26.78% 327 26.78%
214 SUGARLAND NORTH 3542 1029 29.05% 1029 29.05%
215 SUGARLAND SOUTH 3171 891 28.10% 891 28.10%
216 LOWES ISLAND 2751 840 30.53% 840 30.53%
217 SOUTH BANK 3306 985 29.79% 985 29.79%
218 UNIVERSITY CENTER 2678 630 23.53% 630 23.53%
219 GALILEE CHURCH 2549 638 25.03% 638 25.03%

ALGONKIAN TOTALS 29500 8401 100.00% 8401 28.48%

BLUE RIDGE
301 PURCELLVILLE 3426 841 24.55% 841 24.55%
302 ROUND HILL 2981 631 21.17% 631 21.17%
303 HILLSBORO 2679 635 23.70% 635 23.70%

Turnouts
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305 PHILOMONT 1229 327 26.61% 327 26.61%
307 MIDDLEBURG 1389 369 26.57% 369 26.57%
308 ST LOUIS 1486 394 26.51% 394 26.51%
309 ALDIE 1068 259 24.25% 259 24.25%
310 MOUNTAIN VIEW 3897 812 20.84% 812 20.84%
311 ROUND HILL ELEMENTARY 3049 645 21.15% 645 21.15%
312 BRIAR WOODS 3307 833 25.19% 833 25.19%
313 PINEBROOK 3542 950 26.82% 950 26.82%
314 LEGACY 2909 776 26.68% 776 26.68%
315 FIREHOUSE 960 228 23.75% 228 23.75%
316 CREIGHTON'S CORNER 3699 1007 27.22% 1007 27.22%
318 MADISON'S TRUST 3958 833 21.05% 833 21.05%
319 JOHN CHAMPE 4482 985 21.98% 985 21.98%
320 STONE HILL 4024 1105 27.46% 1105 27.46%
321 BRAMBLETON MIDDLE 2045 580 28.36% 580 28.36%
322 BUFFALO TRAIL 2219 559 25.19% 559 25.19%

BLUE RIDGE TOTALS 52349 12769 100.00% 12769 24.39%

CATOCTIN
401 WEST LOVETTSVILLE 3682 863 23.44% 863 23.44%
402 WATERFORD 3141 713 22.70% 713 22.70%
403 LUCKETTS 3791 823 21.71% 823 21.71%
407 HARPER PARK 2050 497 24.24% 497 24.24%
408 EVERGREEN 3682 838 22.76% 838 22.76%
409 CLARKES GAP 3259 693 21.26% 693 21.26%
411 EAST LOVETTSVILLE 2421 587 24.25% 587 24.25%
413 TUSCARORA 159 39 24.53% 39 24.53%
414 RED ROCK 1787 459 25.69% 459 25.69%
416 HAMILTON 3577 965 26.98% 965 26.98%
420 RIVER CREEK 2991 744 24.87% 744 24.87%
421 BETWEEN THE HILLS 368 86 23.37% 86 23.37%
422 SYCOLIN CREEK 2407 550 22.85% 550 22.85%

CATOCTIN TOTALS 33315 7857 100.00% 7857 23.58%

LEESBURG
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501 WEST LEESBURG 3052 866 28.37% 866 28.37%
502 EAST LEESBURG 3731 805 21.58% 805 21.58%
503 DRY MILL 1503 438 29.14% 438 29.14%
504 SMARTS MILL 3398 945 27.81% 945 27.81%
505 COOL SPRING 3253 871 26.78% 871 26.78%
506 BRANDON PARK 2105 468 22.23% 468 22.23%
507 GREENWAY 1665 479 28.77% 479 28.77%
508 BALLS BLUFF 3096 859 27.75% 859 27.75%
509 TOLBERT 3823 942 24.64% 942 24.64%
510 HERITAGE 1955 515 26.34% 515 26.34%

LEESBURG TOTALS 27581 7188 100.00% 7188 26.06%

BROAD RUN
615 HILLSIDE 2889 835 28.90% 835 28.90%
616 EAGLE RIDGE 3166 873 27.57% 873 27.57%
617 OAK GROVE 1342 368 27.42% 368 27.42%
619 RIDGETOP 1942 424 21.83% 424 21.83%
620 RUSSELL BRANCH 3556 1068 30.03% 1068 30.03%
621 DOMINION TRAIL 3817 1062 27.82% 1062 27.82%
622 FARMWELL STATION 3713 1065 28.68% 1065 28.68%
623 WELLER 4201 1314 31.28% 1314 31.28%
625 MILL RUN 1392 382 27.44% 382 27.44%
626 ASHBY PONDS 1593 677 42.50% 677 42.50%
627 ASHBROOK 1229 293 23.84% 293 23.84%
628 MOOREFIELD STATION 4297 960 22.34% 960 22.34%
629 DISCOVERY 945 203 21.48% 203 21.48%

BROAD RUN TOTALS 34082 9524 100.00% 9524 27.94%

STERLING
701 SULLY 2908 668 22.97% 668 22.97%
702 PARK VIEW 2600 576 22.15% 576 22.15%
703 ROLLING RIDGE 3027 849 28.05% 849 28.05%
705 FOREST GROVE 3700 823 22.24% 823 22.24%
707 CLAUDE MOORE PARK 2450 631 25.76% 631 25.76%
708 SENECA 2737 731 26.71% 731 26.71%
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709 MIRROR RIDGE 2985 775 25.96% 775 25.96%
710 STERLING 2479 515 20.77% 515 20.77%

STERLING TOTALS 22886 5568 100.00% 5568 24.33%

ASHBURN
808 STONE BRIDGE 3666 1078 29.41% 1078 29.41%
810 CEDAR LANE 3083 875 28.38% 875 28.38%
813 SELDENS LANDING 2684 690 25.71% 690 25.71%
814 NEWTON - LEE 3393 794 23.40% 794 23.40%
815 BELMONT RIDGE 3615 1052 29.10% 1052 29.10%
817 SANDERS CORNER 3963 1086 27.40% 1086 27.40%
818 BROAD RUN 2566 646 25.18% 646 25.18%
819 HERITAGE CHURCH 2371 648 27.33% 648 27.33%
820 BELMONT STATION 2817 685 24.32% 685 24.32%
822 RIVERSIDE 2097 609 29.04% 609 29.04%

ASHBURN TOTALS 30255 8163 100.00% 8163 26.98%

SPECIAL
901 ABSENTEE 0 3221 #DIV/0! 3221 #DIV/0!
902 PROVISIONAL 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

SPECIAL TOTALS 0 3221 100.00% 3221 #DIV/0!

GRAND TOTAL 267672 71650 100.00% 71650 26.77%
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